
S.No Title Author C. Price ISBN Pub./ B.S Qty

1 Buddha: Images in Art Michael Jordan $ 29.95 9781780971797 Carlton
2 Castes in India : Their Mechanism, 

Genesis and Development
 B.R. Ambedkar ₹ 100.00 9788194349334 Wave Books

3 Emancipation Of The Untouchables  B.R. Ambedkar ₹ 195.00 9789389801057 Wave Books
4 Federation Versus Freedom  B.R. Ambedkar ₹ 325.00 9789389801736 Wave Books
5 Spiritual Authority and Temporal 

Power in the Indian Theory of 
Government

Ananda K. 
Coomaraswamy

₹ 175.00 9789389801118 Wave Books

6 States and Minorities : What are their 
Rights and How to Secure them in the 

Constitution of Free India 

 B.R. Ambedkar ₹ 295.00 9789395638883 Nation Press

7 The Evolution of Provincial Finance in 
British India 

 B.R. Ambedkar ₹ 595.00 9789387436992 Nation Press

8 The History of India's Great Warrior 
Madhav Sadashiv Golwalkar V-1

Sanjay Kumar Singh ₹ 995.00 9789382544210 Isha Gyandeep

9 The History of India's Great Warrior 
Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay

Mukesh Kumar 
Tiwari

₹ 1495.00 9789348670366 Swaraj 
Prakashan

10 The History of India's Great Warrior 
Vinayak Damodar Savarkar

Mukesh Kumar 
Tiwari

₹ 1495.00 9789348670267 Swaraj 
Prakashan

11 The Problem of The Rupee : Its Origin 
and its Solution

 B.R. Ambedkar ₹ 595.00 9788194435679 Nation Press

12 The Untouchables : Who Were They 
and Why They Became Untouchables ?

 B.R. Ambedkar ₹ 350.00 9789389801613 Wave Books

13 What Congress & Gandhi Have Done 
To The Untouchables

 B.R. Ambedkar ₹ 795.00 9789363986626 Nation Press

14 Who Were The Shudras? : How They 
Came to be the Fourth Varna in the 

Indo-Aryan Society

 B.R. Ambedkar ₹ 495.00 9789389801576 Wave Books
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